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Shults, Rick                              

Department of Human 

Services Division Administrator 515-281-7277 rshults@dhs.state.ia.us

1305 E. Walnut Street                         

Des Moines, IA 50319

Bauer, Jen Candeo COO 515-259-8125 jennifer.bauer@candeoIowa.org

9550 White Oak Lane      

Johnston, IA 50131

Bigelow, John Southwest Iowa MH Center Executive Director 712-243-2606 bigjr@casshealth.org

1500 E 10th Street                              

Atlantic, IA 50022

Bomhoff, Teresa 

NAMI  Greater Des Moines, 

AMOS, MH Planning Coucil Parent Advocate

c 515-344-2369 

515-274-6876 tbomhoff@mchsi.com

200 SW 42nd Street             

Des Moines, IA 50312

Brecht, Diane Penn, Inc. Executive Director c 319-350-1441 dbrecht@abbe.org

2237 245th Street                          

Dehli, IA 52223

Early, Jennifer Iowa Lutheran Hospital

Director, Behavioral 

Health    515-263-5482 Jennifer.Early@unitypoint.org
700 E University Avenue    

Des Moines, IA 50316

Johnson, Steve 

Magellan Behavioral Care of 

Iowa Clinical Director 515-273-5010 sajohnson3@magellanhealth.com 

2600 Westown Parkway, 

Suite 200                                    

W. Des Moines, IA 50266

Kilgore, Earl Broadlawns Medical Center

Director of Integrated 

Health Homes 515-282-2429 ekilgore@Broadlawns.org

1801 Hickman Road            

Des Moines, IA 50315

Klein, June Olmstead Consumer Taskforce Representative 319-292-2293 jklein@biaia.org

1407 Independence Ave, 2nd 

floor Waterloo, IA 50703

Miller, Steve Peer Advocate 319-329-9777 stevejmiller10@gmail.com

Oltrogge, Marcia 

Northeast Iowa Behavioral 

Health Executive Director 563-382-3649 oltrogma@neimhc.org

P.O. Box 349                                      

Decorah, IA 52101

Orent, Jason Office of Consumer Affairs Director 319-389-9494 jason.orent@ocaiowa.org

500 Bentley Dr. #2           

Marion, IA 52302

Schildroth, Deb                    

Central Iowa Community 

Services CEO 515-663-2942 dschildroth@storycounty.com 

126 S. Kellog Ave, Suite 01                                       

Ames, IA 50010

Watson, Suzanne     Southwest Iowa MHDS Region CEO 712-328-5643 suzanne.watson@pottcounty.com

515 5th Ave                       

Council Bluffs, IA 51503
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Wightman, Brent Life Connections

Director of Veterans 

Peer Support 319-610-1261 airborne-vet@hotmail.com

1065 230th St.                   

Waverly, IA 50677

Dixon, Deb

Department of Inspection and 

Appeals

Program Coordinator 

for Licensed only 

Facilities 515-281-4081 deb.dixon@dia.iowa.gov

Department of Inspection 

and Appeals                        

Lucas State Office Bldg       

Des Moines, IA 50319

Rosonke, Terri Iowa Finance Authority 

Housing Iowa 

Development Specialist 515-725-4956 terri.rosonke@iowa.gov

2015 Grand Ave. 

Des Moines, IA 50312 

Wulf, Joel Iowa Department on Aging IDA  Assistant Director 515-725-3326 Joel.wulf@iowa.gov

510 E 12th St,                                      

Suite 2,                                                  

Des Moines, IA 50319

Support Staff

Armstrong, 

Theresa

DHS-Division of Mental Health 

and Disability Services Bureau Chief 515-281-3780 tarmstr1@dhs.state.ia.us

Hoover Building                                  

1305 East Walnut Street                 

Des Moines, IA 50319

Larkin, Laura

DHS-Division of Mental Health 

and Disability Services Executive Officer 515-242-5880 llarkin@dhs.state.ia.us

Hoover Building                                  

1305 East Walnut Street                 

Des Moines, IA 50319

Schulte, Renee

DHS-Division of Mental Health 

and Disability Services Consultant 319-431-6150 cschult@dhs.state.ia.us

Hoover Building                                  

1305 East Walnut Street                 

Des Moines, IA 50319

Martone, Kevin

Technical Assistance 

Collaborative Facilitator

617-266-5657 

Ext 129 kmartone@tacinc.org

31 St. James Street

Suite 710

Boston, MA 02116
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